
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 2
STALEYCKERHEIDE 14.8.2022

K.O.L.

Dominique LUYTS
ASUB
Course : D50
Distance : 5330m
Time : 1:28:58 (16'42"/km)

10/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Annemie JANSEN 1:02:09
2. Jeanette JANSSON 1:03:12
3. Caroline KNOLL 1:11:27

1. 223 00:06:59 403m 17'20"/km
2. 221 00:02:20 00:09:19 163m 14'19"/km
3. 216 00:02:38 00:11:57 270m 9'45"/km
4. 211 00:04:41 00:16:38 329m 14'14"/km
5. 208 00:03:59 00:20:37 302m 13'11"/km
6. 204 00:02:57 00:23:34 349m 8'27"/km
7. 194 00:08:22 00:31:56 473m 17'41"/km
8. 189 00:04:03 00:35:59 387m 10'28"/km
9. 188 00:03:34 00:39:33 176m 20'16"/km

10. 177 00:04:06 00:43:39 159m 25'47"/km
11. 180 00:04:35 00:48:14 147m 31'11"/km
12. 184 00:04:10 00:52:24 378m 11'01"/km
13. 157 00:05:00 00:57:24 300m 16'40"/km
14. 138 00:10:51 01:08:15 164m 66'10"/km
15. 145 00:02:21 01:10:36 135m 17'24"/km
16. 155 00:02:13 01:12:49 171m 12'58"/km
17. 102 00:05:38 01:18:27 410m 13'44"/km
18. 73 00:06:34 01:25:01 140m 46'54"/km
19. 75 00:02:39 01:27:40 242m 10'57"/km
20. 220 00:00:33 01:28:13 86m 6'24"/km
21. 999 00:00:45 01:28:58 148m 5'04"/km
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